RAP Mixed-Layer Convective Available Potential Energy and Convective Inhibition - Hour 01 Chart Valid: 05-07-2025 11:00:00 UTC / Unit Interval: Fill SBCAPE 100 J/kg, Blue Hatch SBCIN 50 J/kg

AX0J0

o

00 90

QO

B /

000

- 9000

- 8000

7000

6000 __
[@)]
5500 =<
5000 &
<
4500 ©
—
4000 =
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000
500

AN \

L. |/ AN A W

VAR N

>-) NN




